
Prepared by PFM Financial Advisors LLC

Loan Amount Approved 960,000.00 Loan Origination Fee ($0.00/1000) 0.00

Loan Forgiveness -   Loan Term (in years) 20

Amount to be Financed 960,000.00 Loan Rate 2.00%

Closing Date 12/14/2022

First Interest Payment 7/15/2023

First Principal Payment 1/15/2024

Date Principal Interest Total Payments
Admin Fee 

(0.15%)
Loan 

Origination Fee Total Payments
Total Annual 

Payments

12/14/2022

7/15/2023 11,253.33 11,253.33 844.00 12,097.33

1/15/2024 38,833.00 9,600.00 48,433.00 720.00 49,153.00 61,250.33

7/15/2024 9,211.67 9,211.67 690.88 9,902.55

1/15/2025 39,677.00 9,211.67 48,888.67 690.88 49,579.55 59,482.09

7/15/2025 8,814.90 8,814.90 661.12 9,476.02

1/15/2026 40,539.00 8,814.90 49,353.90 661.12 50,015.02 59,491.04

7/15/2026 8,409.51 8,409.51 630.71 9,040.22

1/15/2027 41,420.00 8,409.51 49,829.51 630.71 50,460.22 59,500.45

7/15/2027 7,995.31 7,995.31 599.65 8,594.96

1/15/2028 42,321.00 7,995.31 50,316.31 599.65 50,915.96 59,510.92

7/15/2028 7,572.10 7,572.10 567.91 8,140.01

1/15/2029 43,240.00 7,572.10 50,812.10 567.91 51,380.01 59,520.02

7/15/2029 7,139.70 7,139.70 535.48 7,675.18

1/15/2030 44,180.00 7,139.70 51,319.70 535.48 51,855.18 59,530.36

7/15/2030 6,697.90 6,697.90 502.34 7,200.24

1/15/2031 45,140.00 6,697.90 51,837.90 502.34 52,340.24 59,540.49

7/15/2031 6,246.50 6,246.50 468.49 6,714.99

1/15/2032 46,121.00 6,246.50 52,367.50 468.49 52,835.99 59,550.98

7/15/2032 5,785.29 5,785.29 433.90 6,219.19

1/15/2033 47,124.00 5,785.29 52,909.29 433.90 53,343.19 59,562.37

7/15/2033 5,314.05 5,314.05 398.55 5,712.60

1/15/2034 48,148.00 5,314.05 53,462.05 398.55 53,860.60 59,573.21

7/15/2034 4,832.57 4,832.57 362.44 5,195.01

1/15/2035 49,194.00 4,832.57 54,026.57 362.44 54,389.01 59,584.03

7/15/2035 4,340.63 4,340.63 325.55 4,666.18

1/15/2036 50,264.00 4,340.63 54,604.63 325.55 54,930.18 59,596.35

7/15/2036 3,837.99 3,837.99 287.85 4,125.84

1/15/2037 51,356.00 3,837.99 55,193.99 287.85 55,481.84 59,607.68

7/15/2037 3,324.43 3,324.43 249.33 3,573.76

1/15/2038 52,472.00 3,324.43 55,796.43 249.33 56,045.76 59,619.52

7/15/2038 2,799.71 2,799.71 209.98 3,009.69

1/15/2039 53,613.00 2,799.71 56,412.71 209.98 56,622.69 59,632.38

7/15/2039 2,263.58 2,263.58 169.77 2,433.35

1/15/2040 54,778.00 2,263.58 57,041.58 169.77 57,211.35 59,644.70

7/15/2040 1,715.80 1,715.80 128.69 1,844.49

1/15/2041 55,968.00 1,715.80 57,683.80 128.69 57,812.49 59,656.97

7/15/2041 1,156.12 1,156.12 86.71 1,242.83

1/15/2042 57,185.00 1,156.12 58,341.12 86.71 58,427.83 59,670.66

7/15/2042 584.27 584.27 43.82 628.09

1/15/2043 58,427.00 584.27 59,011.27 43.82 59,055.09 59,683.18

7/15/2043

960,000.00 216,937.39 1,176,937.39 16,270.30 1,193,207.70 1,193,207.70

Massachusetts Clean Water Trust
Series 24

LAKEVILLE Loan Amortization
CWT-22-01












